

State of Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 800005146568--2 -03/22/02--01052--015 ******25.00 ******25.00 Ξ

Re: Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawl of Authority to Transact business in Florida.

Dear Division of Corporations:

Enclosed please find an original copy of our Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawl of Authority to Transact business in Florida.

Please file and provide a filed copy to me.

Please contact me at the above address if you require anything further. By phone at 91, 319-9209, Fax 732-741-6765.

With kindest regards, I am

Sincerely yours Robert Colavito

Return Address: Robert Colavito 1050 State Hwy 35, Suite 242 Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Enc. Check #

M00-110,

)2 MAR 22 PM

FILED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Transcending Networks LLC (Name of limited liability company)

City of Wilmington, County of New Castle, State of Delaware (Jurisdiction of its organization)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

	1050				Suite	242	-	
(Mailing address)								

Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 (City/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

MAR 22 PM 1:24

FILED

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

obert Culmento

(Typed or printed name of signee)